Client Code: JNBE.UCC1

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

To the Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

4 Name of a consideration of the state of th	
Name of conveying party(ies): (List using letters or numbers for multiple parties)	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
JOHN BELL	Name: KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP
· ·	Internal Address: Fourteenth Floor
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: 2040 Main Street
	City: Irvine State: CA
() Yes (X) No	ZIP : 92614
	Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?
Nature of conveyance:	() Yes (X) No
() Assignment () Security Agreement () Merger () Change of Name	(, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(X) Other: Security Interest	US or PCT Application number(s) or US Patent
Execution Date: (List as in section 1 if multiple	number(s):
signatures) June 27, 2006	(X) Patent No.: 6,886,287 Issue Date: May 3, 2005
	Additional numbers attached?
	(X) Yes () No
5. Party to whom correspondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and patents
document should be mailed:	involved: 3
Customer No. 20,995	
Address: Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP 2040 Main Street, 14 th Floor	
trvine, CA 92614	
Return Fax: (949) 760-9502	
Attorney's Docket No.: JNBE.UCC1	
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)); \$120.00	8. Deposit account number: 11-1410
(X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Please charge this account for any additional fees
	which may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.
Statement and signature.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	j information is true and correct, and any attached copy
is a true copy of the original document.	
James R. Ress	2 20
James B. Bear Name of Person Signing Signs	5/10/06
Signa Signa	extre Date
25,221 Decident of March 1981	j
Registration No.	\
Total number of pages including cover	sheet, attachments and document: 3
Documents transmitted via Facsimile to be recorded with rec	quired cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 Facsimile Number: (571) 273-0140

> PATENT REEL: 018087 FRAME: 0154

Patent Status Report

Case Number	Title of Invention	Country	Status	Application Number	Fiing	Patent Number	Issue Date
JNBE.001A	SCOPE ADJUSTMENT METHOD AND APPARATUS	S 5	pansq	10/441422	5/19/2003	68862.87	\$73/2005
JNBE.001CP1	SCOPB ADJUSTMENT METHOD AND APPARATUS	S	Pending ,	11/120701	\$/3/2008		
JNBEGOIDVI	SCOPE ADJUSTMENT METHOD AND APPARATUS	801	Pending	11/118083	4/29/2005		

Tuesday, June 27, 2006

PATENT REEL: 018087 FRAME: 0155

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT								
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFUL	.LY							
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (options	al]							
Ybarra								
(949) 721-5265	_							
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addr	ėss)							
Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP 2040 Main Street, 14th Floor Irvine, CA 92614			Ipod	UMENT NU	MBER: 86	31940002		
		FILING NUMBE FILING DATE: 0			ER: 06-7075658587 06/27/2008 16:05 RATED ELECTRONICALLY FOR WEB			
USA [*]			IMA	GE GENERA	TED ELE	CTRONICALL	Y FOR	WEB FILING
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert on 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ly <u>one</u> debtor name	(1a or 1b) - (o not abi	previate or c	ombine n	R CA FILING ames	OFFICI	E USE ONL
60								
OR 16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST	NAME			MIDDLE	NAME .		SUFFIX
Bell	John				C.	IVA.WL		BOLLIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY				STATE	POSTAL CO	VVE	COUNTRY
37527 Vineyard Knoll Drive	Murrie			CA	92562	/UE	COUNTRY USA	
1d. SEE ADD'L DEBTOR INFO		YPE OF 11. JURISDICTION				<u> </u>		
INSTRUCTIONS	ORGA	GANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION			I III NONE			
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAM	/E - insert only one	debtor name	e (2a or 2t	n) - do not al	hrovisto	or combine s	20000	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			- 122 21 21	, - 00 1,01 a.	DIOVICE	or compile i	aiiies	
26. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST	STNAME			MIDDLE	DDLE NAME		SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	CITY			STATE POSTAL CODE		DE	COUNTRY
		••				FOSTAL CODE		00000
2d. SEE ADD'L DEBTOR INFO	2e. TY	TYPE OF 21. JURISDICTION			0-0001117-110111			
<u>INSTRUCTIONS</u>	ORGAI	GANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION			2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if any			
								NONE
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL AS	SIGNEE of ASSIGNO)R S/P) - ins	ert only o	me secured	party nan	te (3a or 3 b)		
RO ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
OR Knobbc, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP								
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRS	TNAME		MIDDLE NA	ME		SUFF	ΙX
							1	
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	POSTAL.	CODE	COU	VTRY
2040 Main Street, 14th Floor	<u> </u>	ie		CA	92614		USA	
1. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following	collateral:				-			***

See Attachment(s)								
• •								
ALT DESIGNATION: LESSEE/LESSOR LCONSI	GNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/B	AILOR	SELLER/BLI	VER EA	C LIEN CINC	N. H.C.C	EII IMO
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for i		7 Check to	REQUES	TSEARCH	PEDART	G. LIEN Link S) on Debtor(:	2) 214-000	FILING
ecorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS	ecoral (ör	[ADDITION		netices"	DAUB-	otors CDebter(:	a) , □	Dal-4
Attach Addendum [if applicable]		INDOLLION:		[obilonal]	ım All Dêj	vots iii.nebti	ائسا ۲۱۵	vebtor 2
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	1904	1					-	
NBE								

FILING OFFICE COPY

RECORDED: 08/10/2006

PATENT REEL: 018087 FRAME: 0156